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Shelves: 3 levels in black pre-
painted steel, with stopper and
label holders

Bread box in MDF, with glass
window and lids

Product suitable for self-service

18MCMPPA-100

Structure made of metalon
tubing with epoxy paint

Lighting: LED with switch

Bread Rack

Sliding lids, with openings for
restocking and customer
service
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18MCMPPA-100

18MCMPPA-100

127 / 220

79.80
24.02
39.37 

160.94 lbs


